Academic Human Resources
Contact Information

General 						Theodore H. Curry II 
517-353-5300						517-353-5300
ahr@msu.edu 						thcurry@msu.edu 

Melissa Sortman (Director)				Kathy Lewless (Director) 
517-353-5802						517-353-4851 
sortmanm@msu.edu					lewlessk@msu.edu 

Kara Yermak (Director) 
517-884-0185
burtkara@msu.edu 


Additional Contacts

[bookmark: _GoBack]Clery Coordinator						HR Employee Relations
Maja Myszkowski						517-353-5510
517-353-2620							hr.er@hr.msu.edu
Myszkow2@msu.edu
Office of the General Counsel					Office for Institutional Equity
Theresa Kelley (Associate General Counsel) 			517-353-3922
517-432-1963							oie@msu.edu 
kelleyt@msu.edu 

Office for International Students and Scholars			Office of Regulatory Affairs
Brooke Stokdyk (Assistant Director)				https://ora.msu.edu/ 
517-353-1720							Kristen Burt (Director)
stokdyk@msu.edu 						517-884-6020	
								burtkris@msu.edu 

Office for Sponsored Programs 					Contract and Grant Administration
Katie Cook (Director)						Evo Pedawi (Director)
517-884-4237							517- 884-4234
farrkat1@osp.msu.edu						pedawi@cga.msu.edu

University Communications					HR Benefits
Daniel Olsen (Sr Comms Manager)				Cherie Booms
517-355-3853							517-884-0187
olsenda2@msu.edu						booms.c@hr.msu.edu

Campus Equity Navigator
Jessica Packard
517-355-3960
packard9@msu.edu
